

SLP(Crl.)No. 730 OF 2004  
ITEM No.9

Court No. 5

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 730/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/2003 in DBRA 462/97  
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

MOHAMMAD RIYAZ @ HUSSAIN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent (s)

( With Office Report )  
With

SLP(Crl.)No.731/2004

Date : 26/03/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. RA. Mishra,Adv.(AC)

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let trial court judgment be placed on record. List the matters thereafter.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master